RI SAMBHAJI COLLEGE

Shamal Educational Campus, Degaon Road, Opp-Nandla-Digras, Khadkut

YASHASKAR 2025 EVENTS DAY

Date & Day

Events

27.08.2025 - Wednesday

Ganpati Sthapana (Dress code: Girls -Saree & Boys - Kurt)

28.08.2025 - Thursday

Ecofriendly Competition (Rangoli, Drawing, Tattoo Competition)

29.08.2025 - Friday

Games (Indoor / Outdoor)

30.08.2025 - Saturday

Overdose Awareness

31.08.2025 - Sunday

01.09.2025 - Monday

Nursing Events

02.09.2025 - Tuesday

Nursing Events

03.09.2025 - Wednesday

Nursing Events

04.09.2025 - Thursday

Students Committee Members Day

05.09.2025 - Friday

Teachers Day: Speech, School Day, Games for Staff Members
and Mahaprasad.
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06.09.2025 - Saturday

Anant Chaturthi (Ganpati Visarjan & Prasad)

(Venue: Shri Sambhaji College Campus)

Cultural Secretory

(e

G#éneral Secretory
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